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BlueCross ®
County Provider Name Address City State Zip  Website Community Supports
Alameda 24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care 200 N Pacific Coast Hwy Ste 300 El Segundo CA 90245 www.24hrcares.com Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services
Alameda Cardea Health 2055 Fairmont Dr San Leandro CA 94578 www.cardeahealth.org Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)
Alameda County of Alameda 1000 San Leandro Blvd FI3 San Leandro CA 94577 www.acgov.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Alameda EA Family Services 1100 W Shaw Ave Ste 120 Fresno CA 93711 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 2050 3rd St Oroville CA 95965 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 265 W Saint Charles St Ste 2 San Andreas CA 95249 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 350 Main St Quincy CA 95971 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 3737 Lone Tree Way Ste A Antioch CA 94509 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 4221 Northgate Blvd Sacramento CA 95834 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 4535 Missouri Flat Rd Ste 1d Placerville CA 95667 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 525 Sutton Way Grass Valley CA 95945 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 620 Bridge St Yuba City CA 95991 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda EA Family Services 756 East Ave Chico CA 95926 www.ea.org Housing Deposits
Alameda Independent Living Systems LLC 500 N Brand Blvd Ste 675 Glendale CA 91203 www.ilshealth.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Medically Tailored Meals
Alameda Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.lesardevelopment.com Housing Deposits
Alameda Libertana Home Health of Sherman Oaks 5805 Sepulveda Blvd Ste 605 Sherman Oaks CA 91411 www.libertana.com NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda LIFE ElderCare 39055 Hastings St Ste 208 Fremont CA 94538 www.lifeeldercare.org Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Medically Tailored Meals
Alameda Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations
Alameda LifeLong Medical Care 2730 Adeline St Oakland CA 94607 www.lifelongmedical.org Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)
Alameda LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Alameda Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Alameda Medzed Physician Services Inc 300 Corporate Pointe Ste 465 Culver City CA 90230 www.mymedzed.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Alameda Mom's Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1020 S Arroyo Pkwy Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1055 S Monroe St San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1126 N Grand Ave Covina CA 91724 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1160 S Grand Ave Glendora CA 91740 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11721 Telegraph Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11731 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs Ca 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste A Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste B Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation|Programs Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste C Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation|Programs Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Alameda Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Alameda Pacific Clinics 13001 Ramona Blvd Ste A-K Irwindale CA 91706 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1351 Lightland Rd San Jose CA 95121 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1624 Santa Clara Dr Ste 145 Roseville CA 95661 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1625 San Luis Ave Mountain View CA 94043 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 17060 Monterey Rd Morgan Hill CA 95037 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 1800 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 18623 Gale Ave Ste 154 City Of Industry CA 91748 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 232 E Gish Rd San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 235 N Central Ave Ste 237 Glendale CA 91203 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 2380 Salvio St Ste 200 Concord CA 94520 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 251 Llewellyn Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 2550 E Foothill Blvd Pasadena CA 91107 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 3040 Payne Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 3569 Lexington Ave El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 3680 E Imperial Hwy Ste 220 Lynwood CA 90262 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 3840 Rosin Ct Ste 100 Sacramento Ca 95834 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 3881 S Western Ave Los Angeles Ca 90062 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 499 Loma Alta Ave Los Gatos CA 95030 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 505 Escuela Ave Mountain View CA 94040 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 5225 N Lake Bivd Carnelian Bay CA 96140 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 572 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 100 San Bernardino CA 92401 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 6051 N Fresno St Ste 201 Fresno CA 93710 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 653 Sylvandale Ave San Jose CA 95111 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Alameda Pacific Clinics 66 Hurlbut St Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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El Dorado Pacific Clinics 18623 Gale Ave Ste 154 City Of Industry CA 91748 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 1970 Willow St San Jose CA 95125 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 232 E GishRd San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 235 N Central Ave Ste 237 Glendale CA 91203 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 2380 Salvio St Ste 200 Concord CA 94520 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 251 Llewellyn Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 2550 E Foothill Blvd Pasadena CA 91107 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 3040 Payne Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 3569 Lexington Ave El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

El Dorado Pacific Clinics 3680 E Imperial Hwy Ste 220 Lynwood CA 90262 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 3840 Rosin Ct Ste 100 Sacramento Ca 95834 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 3881 S Western Ave Los Angeles Ca 90062 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 470 Jackson St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 499 Loma Alta Ave Los Gatos CA 95030 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 505 Escuela Ave Mountain View CA 94040 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 572 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 100 San Bernardino CA 92401 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 6051 N Fresno St Ste 201 Fresno CA 93710 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 653 Sylvandale Ave San Jose CA 95111 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 66 Hurlbut St Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 679 S New Hampshire Ave Ste 400 Los Angeles CA 90005 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 7248 S Land Park Dr Ste 103 Sacramento Ca 95831 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 790 E Bonita Ave Pomona CA 91767 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 814 S Watson St Apt A Visalia CA 93277 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 815 N El Centro Ave Los Angeles CA 90038 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 850 Chapman Dr Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 850 N 2nd St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 850 N 2nd St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home

El Dorado Pacific Clinics 902 S Myrtle Ave Monrovia Ca 91016 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 9343 Tech Center Dr Ste 200 Sacramento CA 95826 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 9353 Valley Blvd Rosemead Ca 91770 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Clinics 9864 Baldwin Pl El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
El Dorado Pacific Homecare Services 150 Cayuga St Ste 2 Salinas CA 93901 www.pacifichomecare.com Respite Services

El Dorado Pacific Homecare Services 1610 Arden Way Ste 194 Sacramento CA 95815 www.pacifichomecare.com Respite Services

El Dorado Pacific Homecare Services 1700 Standiford Ave Ste 345 Modesto CA 95350 www.pacifichomecare.com Respite Services

El Dorado Pacific Homecare Services 3202 W March Ln Ste D Stockton CA 95219 www.pacifichomecare.com Respite Services

El Dorado Pacific Homecare Services 5000 Hopyard Rd Ste 205 Pleasanton CA 94588 www.pacifichomecare.com Respite Services

El Dorado Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.performancekitchen.com Medically Tailored Meals

Fresno 24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care 200 N Pacific Coast Hwy Ste 300 El Segundo CA 90245 www.24hrcares.com Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Fresno Aria Community Health Center 555 E St Lemoore CA 93245 www.ariachc.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Central California Asthma Collaborative 1939 N GATEWAY BLVD STE102 FRESNO CA 93727 www.centralcalasthma.org Asthma Remediation

Fresno Central California Asthma Collaborative 4991 E McKinley Ave Ste 109 Fresno CA 93727 www.centralcalasthma.org Asthma Remediation

Fresno EA Family Services 1100 W Shaw Ave Ste 120 Fresno CA 93711 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 2050 3rd St Oroville CA 95965 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 2050 Third St Oroville CA 95965 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 265 W Saint Charles St Ste 2 San Andreas CA 95249 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 350 Main St Quincy CA 95971 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 3737 Lone Tree Way Ste A Antioch CA 94509 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 4221 Northgate Blvd Sacramento CA 95834 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 4535 Missouri Flat Rd Ste 1d Placerville CA 95667 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 525 Sutton Way Grass Valley CA 95945 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 620 Bridge St Yuba City CA 95991 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno EA Family Services 756 East Ave Chico CA 95926 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Fresno Exodus Recovery Inc 1902 Marengo St Ste 107 Los Angeles CA 90033 www.exodusrecovery.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Exodus Recovery Inc 3520 E Shields Ave Ste 102 Fresno CA 93726 www.exodusrecovery.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Exodus Recovery Inc 8401 S Vermont Ave Los Angeles CA 90044 www.exodusrecovery.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Exodus Recovery Inc 923 S Catalina Ave Redondo Beach CA 90277 www.exodusrecovery.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 1000 N Mooney Bivd Tulare CA 93274 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 1014 San Juan Ave Exeter CA 93221 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 1100 S Akers St Visalia CA 93277 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 180 E Antelope Ave Woodlake CA 93286 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 202 W Willow Ave Ste 502 Visalia CA 93291 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Fresno Kaweah Health 355 Monte Vista Dr Dinuba CA 93618 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
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Fresno
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Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Kaweah Health
Kaweah Health

Lesar Development Consultants
Libertana Home Health of Fresno
Lifeline Systems Company

LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

400 W Mineral King Ave

839 Sequoia Ave

404 Euclid Ave

3433 W Shaw Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

1020 S Arroyo Pkwy
1055 S Monroe St
1126 N Grand Ave
1160 S Grand Ave
11721 Telegraph Rd
11731 Telegraph Rd

11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd

13001 Ramona Blvd
1351 Lightland Rd
1624 Santa Clara Dr
1625 San Luis Ave
17060 Monterey Rd
1800 Fruitdale Ave
18623 Gale Ave
1970 Willow St

232 E GishRd

235 N Central Ave
2380 Salvio St

251 Llewellyn Ave
2550 E Foothill Blvd

3040 Payne Ave
3569 Lexington Ave

3680 E Imperial Hwy
3840 Rosin Ct

3881 S Western Ave
470 Jackson St

499 Loma Alta Ave
505 Escuela Ave

5225 N Lake Blvd
572 N Arrowhead Ave
6051 N Fresno St

653 Sylvandale Ave
66 Hurlbut St

679 S New Hampshire Ave
7248 S Land Park Dr
790 E Bonita Ave

814 S Watson St

815 N El Centro Ave
850 Chapman Dr

850 N 2nd St

902 S Myrtle Ave

9343 Tech Center Dr

Ste 212
Ste 105

Ste 100
Ste 290

Ste G

Ste A
Ste C
Ste G

Ste A-K

Ste 145

Ste 154

Ste 237

Ste 200

Ste 220

Ste 100

Ste 100

Ste 201

Ste 400

Ste 103

Apt A

Ste 200

Visalia
Lindsay

San Diego
Fresno
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny

Pasadena

San Jose

Covina
Glendora

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Irwindale

San Jose
Roseville
Mountain View
Morgan Hill
San Jose

City Of Industry
San Jose

San Jose
Glendale
Concord
Campbell
Pasadena

Campbell
El Monte

Lynwood
Sacramento
Los Angeles
San Jose

Los Gatos
Mountain View
Carnelian Bay
San Bernardino
Fresno

San Jose
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Sacramento
Pomona
Visalia

Los Angeles
Campbell

San Jose
Monrovia

Sacramento

CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
KS

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

CA

93291 www.kaweahhealth.org
93247 www.kaweahhealth.org
92114 www.lesardevelopment.com

93711 www.libertana.com
01702 www.lifeline.com
66208 www.lifewisechm.com

95630 www.mastercareplan.com

50021 www.momsmeals.com
91105 www.pacificclinics.org
95128 www.pacificclinics.org
91724 www.pacificclinics.org
91740 www.pacificclinics.org
90670 www.pacificclinics.org
90670 www.pacificclinics.org

90670 www.pacificclinics.org
90670 www.pacificclinics.org
90670 www.pacificclinics.org

91706 www.pacificclinics.org
95121 www.pacificclinics.org
95661 www.pacificclinics.org
94043 www.pacificclinics.org
95037 www.pacificclinics.org
95128 www.pacificclinics.org
91748 www.pacificclinics.org
95125 www.pacificclinics.org
95112 www.pacificclinics.org
91203 www.pacificclinics.org
94520 www.pacificclinics.org
95008 www.pacificclinics.org
91107 www.pacificclinics.org

95008 www.pacificclinics.org
91731 www.pacificclinics.org

90262 www.pacificclinics.org
95834 www.pacificclinics.org
90062 www.pacificclinics.org
95112 www.pacificclinics.org
95030 www.pacificclinics.org
94040 www.pacificclinics.org
96140 www.pacificclinics.org
92401 www.pacificclinics.org
93710 www.pacificclinics.org
95111 www.pacificclinics.org
91105 www.pacificclinics.org
90005 www.pacificclinics.org
95831 www.pacificclinics.org
91767 www.pacificclinics.org
93277 www.pacificclinics.org
90038 www.pacificclinics.org
95008 www.pacificclinics.org
95112 www.pacificclinics.org
91016 www.pacificclinics.org

95826 www.pacificclinics.org
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Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Deposits

NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Medically Tailored Meals
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Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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Inyo

Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
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Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Performance Kitchen PBC
Resources For Independence Central Valley

Resources For Independence Central Valley
RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP
Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Valley Caregiver Resource Center
Valley Center for the Blind

Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
County of Glenn

County of Glenn

County of Glenn

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

Habitat for Humanity Y uba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter

Home and Health Care Management
Lesar Development Consultants

Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC

Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Pneumacare Health & Wellness
Disability Action Center

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Lesar Development Consultants
Libertana Home Health of Fresno
Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Aria Community Health Center

Central California Asthma Collaborative
Champions Recovery Alternative Programs Inc
Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

9353 Valley Blvd

9864 Baldwin PI
250 H St
3636 N 1st St

425 E Oak Ave

1400 S Mooney Blvd
2550 W Clinton Ave
3040 N. Fresno St.
1100 E. Almond Ave.
4141 N Blackstone Ave
1444 W White Ave
1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave
1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave

933 S Sunset Ave
10800 Paramount Blvd
5201 Great America Pkwy
5377 N Fresno St

3417 W Shaw Ave
125S D St

1393 Bailey St

1410 F St

201 N K St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
125 E Walker St

345 Yolo St

420 E Laurel St

1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

1111 N Beale Rd

131 F St

202 D st

4228 Golden State Hwy

1398 Ridgewood Dr
404 Euclid Ave

111 Lawrence St
3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

250 H St

1747 State Highway 20
216 N Culver St

275 Church St

293 Sutter St

315 9th St

700 Hillgate Rd

1161 East Avenue

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
404 Euclid Ave

3433 W Shaw Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

250 H St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
555 E St

4991 E McKinley Ave
311 N Douty St

1902 Marengo St
3520 E Shields Ave
8401 S Vermont Ave
923 S Catalina Ave
1014 San Juan Ave
1100 S Akers St

180 E Antelope Ave
202 W Willow Ave
355 Monte Vista Dr

PMB 4600
Ste 101

Ste 101

Unit 142

Unit 101

Ste 201

Ste 250

Ste 103

Fl 17

Ste 200
Ste 125

Ste 101
Ste 405
Ste 320
Ste 101

Ste 101

Ste 300

Ste 120

Ste 2

Ste A

Ste 1d

Ste 212

Ste 100
Ste 290

PMB 4600
Ste A

Ste A

Ste 300
Ste 212
Ste 105

Ste 100
Ste 290

PMB 4600
Ste 300

Ste 109

Ste 107
Ste 102

Ste 502

Rosemead

El Monte
Blaine
Fresno

Visalia
Visalia
Fresno
Fresno
Madera
Fresno
Fresno
Alameda
Fountain Valley
Fresno
Sacramento
Garden Grove
San Francisco
Lakewood
Bell Gardens
West Covina
Downey
Santa Clara
Fresno
Fresno
Madera
Hanford
Fresno
Tulare

El Segundo
Orland
Orland
Willows
Fresno
Oroville

San Andreas
Quincy
Antioch
Sacramento
Placerville
Grass Valley
Yuba City
Chico
Marysville
Marysville
Marysville
Yuba City

Chico

San Diego
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Blaine
Colusa
Willows

Elk Creek
Stonyford
Williams
Arbuckle
Chico

El Segundo
San Diego
Fresno
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Blaine

El Segundo
Lemoore
Fresno
Hanford
Los Angeles
Fresno

Los Angeles
Redondo Beach
Exeter
Visalia
Woodlake
Visalia
Dinuba

Ca

CA
WA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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CA
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CA
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CA
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91731
98230
93726

93291
93277
93705
93703
93637
93726
93728
94501
92708
93720
95814
92845
94102
90712
90201
91790
90241
95054
93710
93711
93638
93230
93706
93274
90245
95963
95963
95988
93711
95965
95249
95971
94509
95834
95667
95945
95991
95926
95901
95901
95901
95991

95973
92114
01702
66208
95630
50021
98230
95932
95988
95939
95979
95987
95912
95926
90245
92114
93711
01702
66208
95630
50021
98230
90245
93245
93727
93230
90033
93726
90044
90277
93221
93277
93286
93291
93618
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www.homeandhealthcaremanagement.com

www.lesardevelopment.com
www.lifeline.com
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www.mastercareplan.com
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WWW.pneumacare.org
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www.actionctr.org
www.24hrcares.com
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www.libertana.com
www.lifeline.com
www.lifewisechm.com
Www.mastercareplan.com
www.momsmeals.com

www.performancekitchen.com

www.24hrcares.com
www.ariachc.org
www.centralcalasthma.org

www.championsrecovery.org

www.exodusrecovery.com
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Kings Kaweah Health 400 W Mineral King Ave Visalia CA 93291 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Kaweah Health 839 Sequoia Ave Lindsay CA 93247 www.kaweahhealth.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.24hrcares.com Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to
Kings Libertana Home Health of Fresno 3433 W Shaw Ave Ste 105 Fresno CA 93711 www.libertana.com Home
Kings Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations
Kings LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Kings Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Kings Moms Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals
Kings Pacific Clinics 1020 S Arroyo Pkwy Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1055 S Monroe St San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1126 N Grand Ave Covina CA 91724 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1160 S Grand Ave Glendora CA 91740 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 11721 Telegraph Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 11731 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs Ca 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste A Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste B Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste C Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Kings Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Pacific Clinics 13001 Ramona Blvd Ste A-K Irwindale CA 91706 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1351 Lightland Rd San Jose CA 95121 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1624 Santa Clara Dr Ste 145 Roseville CA 95661 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1625 San Luis Ave Mountain View CA 94043 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 17060 Monterey Rd Morgan Hill CA 95037 www.pacificclinics.org NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1800 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 18623 Gale Ave Ste 154 City Of Industry CA 91748 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 1970 Willow St San Jose CA 95125 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 232 E Gish Rd San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 235 N Central Ave Ste 237 Glendale CA 91203 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 2380 Salvio St Ste 200 Concord CA 94520 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 251 Llewellyn Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 2550 E Foothill Blvd Pasadena CA 91107 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 3040 Payne Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 3569 Lexington Ave El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 3680 E Imperial Hwy Ste 220 Lynwood CA 90262 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 3840 Rosin Ct Ste 100 Sacramento Ca 95834 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 3881 S Western Ave Los Angeles Ca 90062 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 470 Jackson St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 499 Loma Alta Ave Los Gatos CA 95030 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 505 Escuela Ave Mountain View CA 94040 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Kings Pacific Clinics 5225 N Lake Bivd Carnelian Bay CA 96140 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs
Kings Pacific Clinics 572 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 100 San Bernardino CA 92401 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 6051 N Fresno St Ste 201 Fresno CA 93710 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 653 Sylvandale Ave San Jose CA 95111 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 66 Hurlbut St Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 679 S New Hampshire Ave Ste 400 Los Angeles CA 90005 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 7248 S Land Park Dr Ste 103 Sacramento Ca 95831 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 790 E Bonita Ave Pomona CA 91767 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 814 S Watson St Apt A Visalia CA 93277 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 815 N El Centro Ave Los Angeles CA 90038 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 850 Chapman Dr Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 850 N 2nd St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 902 S Myrtle Ave Monrovia Ca 91016 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 9343 Tech Center Dr Ste 200 Sacramento CA 95826 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 9353 Valley Blvd Rosemead Ca 91770 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Pacific Clinics 9864 Baldwin PI El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Kings Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.performancekitchen.com Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to
Kings Resources For Independence Central Valley 3636 N 1st St Ste 101 Fresno CA 93726 www.ricv.org Home

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to
Kings Resources For Independence Central Valley 425 E Oak Ave Ste 101 Visalia CA 93291 www.ricv.org Home
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RH Community Builders LP

RH Community Builders LP
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Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Valley Center for the Blind

Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Access TLC Home Health Care

Access TLC Home Health Care

Ascencia

Bartz Altadonna Community Health Center
Bartz Altadonna Community Health Center
Bartz Altadonna Community Health Center
Cardin Healthcare A Medical Group Inc
Cardin Healthcare A Medical Group Inc
Cardin Healthcare A Medical Group Inc
Cardin Healthcare A Medical Group Inc
Central Neighborhood Health Foundation
Central Neighborhood Health Foundation
Central Neighborhood Health Foundation
Central Neighborhood Health Foundation
Childrens Institute Inc

Childrens Institute Inc

Childrens Institute Inc

Community of LA Recuperative Care LLC
Community of LA Recuperative Care LLC
Concise Care Group

County of Los Angeles Department of Health Services
County of Los Angeles Department of Public Health Division of
Substance Abuse Prevention and Control
Eat Ahara Inc

Everytable, PBC

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Golden State Recuperative Care Inc

Good Seed Community Development Corporation
Good Seed Community Development Corporation
Helpline Youth Counseling Inc

Heritage Clinic and The Community Assistance Program for Seniors
Heritage Clinic and The Community Assistance Program for Seniors
Heritage Clinic and The Community Assistance Program for Seniors

Heritage Clinic and The Community Assistance Program for Seniors
HOLA Recuperative Care
Housing Works

Independent Living Systems LLC
JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

JWCH Institute Inc

Lesar Development Consultants

Libertana Home Health of Sherman Oaks
Lifeline Systems Company

LifewiseCHM

Los Angeles Christian Health Centers

Los Angeles Christian Health Centers

Lutheran Social Services of Southern California

1400 S Mooney Blvd
2550 W Clinton Ave
3040 N. Fresno St.
1100 E. Almond Ave.
1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave
1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave
933 S Sunset Ave
10800 Paramount Blvd
5201 Great America Pkwy
3417 W Shaw Ave
125S D St

1393 Bailey St

1410 F St

201 N K St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
1051 N Maclay Ave
5401 Tech Cir

1851 Tyburn St

2520 E Palmdale Blvd
43210 Gingham Ave
43322 Gingham Ave
2880 Atlantic Ave
2880 Atlantic Ave
2880 Atlantic Ave
2880 Atlantic Ave
2614 S Grand Ave
2707 S Central Ave
2710 W Manchester Blvd
711 E Via Wanda
1500 Hughes Way
1522 E 102nd St

2121 W Temple St
13856 Louvre St

8504 Colbath Ave

145 N Prairie Ave

313 N Figueroa St

12021 Wilmington Ave
145 S FAIRFAX AVE
3305 E Vernon Ave
1902 Marengo St
3520 E Shields Ave
8401 S Vermont Ave
923 S Catalina Ave
153 E 110th St

1230 Pine Ave

2814 W Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

5400 E Olympic Bivd
3600 Wilshire Blvd
3939 Atlantic Ave
43807 10th St W

447 N EI Molino Ave
38535 6th St E

121 N Avenue 59

500 N Brand Blvd
12360 Firestone Blvd
14371 Clark Ave
15898 Gale Ave

1845 N Fair Oaks Ave
2151 E Palmdale Blvd
3591 E Imperial Hwy
37926 47th StE
45104 10th St W

522 S San Pedro St
6912 Ajax Ave

8530 Firestone Blvd
954 N Vermont Ave
404 Euclid Ave

5805 Sepulveda Blvd
111 Lawrence St
3500 W 75th St
1625 E 4th

325 E 7th St

1611 Pine Ave

Unit 142

Unit 101
Ste 201
Ste 250
Ste 103
Fl 17

Ste 200
Ste 125

Ste 101
Ste 405
Ste 320

Ste 101

Ste 300

Ste A

Ste 110
Ste 170
Ste 210
Ste 230

Ste C100

Ste 901B

Bldg 18
STE 200

Ste 107
Ste 102

Ste 225
Ste 2200
Ste 103

Ste D

Ste 675

Ste G 151

Ste DG

Ste 212

Ste 605

Ste 100
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Sacramento
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San Francisco
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Los Angeles
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Los Angeles
LOS ANGELES
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Los Angeles
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Los Angeles
Long Beach
Lancaster

Pasadena
Palmdale
Los Angeles
Glendale
Norwalk
Bellflower
Hacienda Heights
Pasadena
Palmdale
Lynwood
Palmdale
Lancaster
Los Angeles
Bell Gardens
Downey

Los Angeles
San Diego

Sherman Oaks
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Prairie Village
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Long Beach
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90011
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90002
90026
91331
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90012

90059
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90044
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90061
90813
90008
90022

90010

90807

93534

91101
93550
90042
91203
90650
90706
91745
91103
93550
90262
93552
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90013
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90029
92114

91411
1702

66208
90033
90014
90813
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Lesar Development Consultants
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Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc
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732 Mott St

250 H St

922 Vine St
1224 W. State St.
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1661 N Raymond Ave
16800 Apple Valley Rd
2155 Chicago Ave

441 N M St
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515 Columbia Ave
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1910 Magnolia Ave
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2512 Alta St
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6818 Avalon Blvd
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10727 White Oak Ave
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756 East Ave
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604 Sutter St
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Ste D
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Ste 405
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Madera Pacific Clinics 1160 S Grand Ave Glendora CA 91740 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Madera Pacific Clinics 11721 Telegraph Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 11731 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs Ca 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste A Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste B Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste C Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|
Madera Pacific Clinics 13001 Ramona Blvd Ste A-K Irwindale CA 91706 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 1351 Lightland Rd San Jose CA 95121 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 1624 Santa Clara Dr Ste 145 Roseville CA 95661 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 1625 San Luis Ave Mountain View CA 94043 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 17060 Monterey Rd Morgan Hill CA 95037 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 1800 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 18623 Gale Ave Ste 154 City Of Industry CA 91748 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 1970 Willow St San Jose CA 95125 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 232 E Gish Rd San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 235 N Central Ave Ste 237 Glendale CA 91203 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 2380 Salvio St Ste 200 Concord CA 94520 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 251 Llewellyn Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 2550 E Foothill Blvd Pasadena CA 91107 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 3040 Payne Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 3569 Lexington Ave El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 3680 E Imperial Hwy Ste 220 Lynwood CA 90262 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 3840 Rosin Ct Ste 100 Sacramento CA 95834 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Madera Pacific Clinics 3881 S Western Ave Los Angeles Ca 90062 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 470 Jackson St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 499 Loma Alta Ave Los Gatos CA 95030 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 505 Escuela Ave Mountain View CA 94040 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 5225 N Lake Bivd Carnelian Bay CA 96140 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 572 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 100 San Bernardino CA 92401 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 6051 N Fresno St Ste 201 Fresno CA 93710 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 653 Sylvandale Ave San Jose CA 95111 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 66 Hurlbut St Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 679 S New Hampshire Ave Ste 400 Los Angeles CA 90005 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 7248 S Land Park Dr Ste 103 Sacramento CA 95831 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities
Madera Pacific Clinics 790 E Bonita Ave Pomona CA 91767 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 814 S Watson St Apt A Visalia CA 93277 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 815 N El Centro Ave Los Angeles CA 90038 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Madera Pacific Clinics 850 Chapman Dr Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 850 N 2nd St San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 902 S Myrtle Ave Monrovia Ca 91016 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 9343 Tech Center Dr Ste 200 Sacramento CA 95826 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs
Madera Pacific Clinics 9353 Valley Blvd Rosemead Ca 91770 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Pacific Clinics 9864 Baldwin Pl El Monte CA 91731 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.performancekitchen.com Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to
Madera Resources For Independence Central Valley 3636 N 1st St Ste 101 Fresno CA 93726 www.ricv.org Home
Madera Resources For Independence Central Valley 425 E Oak Ave Ste 101 Visalia CA 93291 www.ricv.org Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesi Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Madera RH Community Builders LP 1444 W White Ave Fresno CA 93728 www.rhcommunitybuilders.com Housing Transition Services|Day Habilitation
Madera RH Community Builders LP 1400 S Mooney Blvd Visalia CA 93277 www.rhcommunitybuilders.com Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Madera RH Community Builders LP 2550 W Clinton Ave Unit 142 Fresno CA 93705 www.rhcommunitybuilders.com Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Madera RH Community Builders LP 3040 N. Fresno St. Fresno CA 93703 www.rhcommunitybuilders.com Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Madera RH Community Builders LP 1100 E. Almond Ave. Unit 101  Madera CA 93637 www.rhcommunitybuilders.com Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Madera Valley Caregiver Resource Center 5377 N Fresno St Ste 101 Fresno CA 93710 www.valleycrc.org Respite Services
Madera Valley Center for the Blind 3417 W Shaw Ave Fresno CA 93711 www.myvch.org Day Habilitation Programs
Madera Kings View 125S D St Ste 101 Madera CA 93638 www.kingsview.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Madera Kings View 1393 Bailey St Hanford CA 93230 www.kingsview.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
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Madera Kings View 1410 F St Fresno CA 93706 www.kingsview.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Madera Kings View 201 N K St Tulare CA 93274 www.kingsview.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Mariposa 24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care 200 N Pacific Coast Hwy Ste 300 El Segundo CA 90245 www.24hrcares.com Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Mariposa Alliance for Community Transformations 5069 Saint Andrews Rd Mariposa CA 95338 www.alliancedcommunity.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Mariposa Alliance for Community Transformations 5200 State Highway 49 N Mariposa CA 95338 www.alliancedcommunity.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Mariposa Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.lesardevelopment.com Housing Deposits

Mariposa Libertana Home Health of Fresno 3433 W Shaw Ave Ste 105 Fresno CA 93711 www.libertana.com NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Mariposa Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Mariposa LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Mariposa Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Mariposa Moms Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals

Mariposa Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.pacificclinics.org Medically Tailored Meals

Mono 24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care 200 N Pacific Coast Hwy Ste 300 El Segundo CA 90245 www.24hrcares.com Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Mono Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.lesardevelopment.com Housing Deposits

Mono Libertana Home Health of Fresno 3433 W Shaw Ave Ste 105 Fresno CA 93711 www.libertana.com NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Mono Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Mono LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Mono Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Mono Moms Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals

Mono Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.performancekitchen.com Medically Tailored Meals

Nevada 24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care 200 N Pacific Coast Hwy Ste 300 El Segundo CA 90245 www.24hrcares.com Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Nevada AMI Housing Inc 11768 Atwood Rd Ste 6 Auburn CA 95603 www.amihousing.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Nevada AMI Housing Inc 628 S Auburn St Grass Valley CA 95945 www.amihousing.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Nevada California Health Collaborative 7311 Greenhaven Dr Ste 270 Sacramento CA 95831 www.healthcollaborative.org NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home|Asthma Remediation

Nevada EA Family Services 1100 W Shaw Ave Ste 120 Fresno CA 93711 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 2050 3rd St Oroville CA 95965 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 265 W Saint Charles St Ste 2 San Andreas CA 95249 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 350 Main St Quincy CA 95971 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 3737 Lone Tree Way Ste A Antioch CA 94509 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 4221 Northgate Blvd Sacramento CA 95834 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 4535 Missouri Flat Rd Ste 1d Placerville CA 95667 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 525 Sutton Way Grass Valley CA 95945 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 620 Bridge St Yuba City CA 95991 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada EA Family Services 756 East Ave Chico CA 95926 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Nevada Home and Health Care Management 1398 Ridgewood Dr Chico CA 95973 www.homeandhealthcaremanagement.com  Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Nevada Hospitality House 1262 Sutton Way Grass Valley CA 95945 www.hhshelter.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)|Short-Term Post-Hosp Housing|Day Habilitation Programs
Nevada Hospitality House 131 Glenwood Ave Grass Valley CA 95945 www.hhshelter.org Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)|Short-Term Post-Hosp Housing|Day Habilitation Programs
Nevada Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.lesardevelopment.com Housing Deposits

Nevada Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Nevada LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Nevada Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Nevada Moms Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals

Nevada Pacific Clinics 1020 S Arroyo Pkwy Pasadena CA 91105 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1055 S Monroe St San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1126 N Grand Ave Covina CA 91724 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1160 S Grand Ave Glendora CA 91740 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 11721 Telegraph Rd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 11731 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs Ca 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste A Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste B Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Nevada Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste C Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Nevada Pacific Clinics 11741 Telegraph Rd Ste G Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Nevada Pacific Clinics 13001 Ramona Blvd Ste A-K Irwindale CA 91706 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1351 Lightland Rd San Jose CA 95121 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1624 Santa Clara Dr Ste 145 Roseville CA 95661 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1625 San Luis Ave Mountain View CA 94043 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 17060 Monterey Rd Morgan Hill CA 95037 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1800 Fruitdale Ave San Jose CA 95128 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 18623 Gale Ave Ste 154 City Of Industry CA 91748 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 1970 Willow St San Jose CA 95125 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 232 E Gish Rd San Jose CA 95112 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 235 N Central Ave Ste 237 Glendale CA 91203 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 2380 Salvio St Ste 200 Concord CA 94520 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 251 Llewellyn Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 2550 E Foothill Blvd Pasadena CA 91107 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Nevada Pacific Clinics 3040 Payne Ave Campbell CA 95008 www.pacificclinics.org Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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Pacific Clinics
Performance Kitchen PBC
Home Safety Services

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care

AMI Housing Inc
AMI Housing Inc

Burgess Brothers Restaurant Llc
California Health Collaborative

EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
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EA Family Services
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Home and Health Care Management
Independent Living Systems LLC
Lesar Development Consultants

Lifeline Systems Company
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Moms Meals
My Insurance Services Inc
My Insurance Services Inc
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814 S Watson St
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9343 Tech Center Dr
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9864 Baldwin Pl
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3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way
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Home Safety Services

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care

EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services

Home and Health Care Management
Lesar Development Consultants

Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM
Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC
Home Safety Services

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Burgess Brothers Restaurant Llc

California Health Collaborative
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services

Home and Health Care Management

Hope Cooperative

Independent Living Systems LLC
Lesar Development Consultants
Libertana Home Health of Sherman Oaks

Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Lutheran Social Services of Northern California

Master-Care, Inc

Medzed Physician Services Inc
Moms Meals

My Insurance Services Inc

My Insurance Services Inc
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7601 Hospital Dr
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7777 Sunrise Blvd
8233 E Stockton Blvd
890 Cowan Rd

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

1398 Ridgewood Dr
404 Euclid Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St
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Pacific Homecare Services
Pacific Homecare Services
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Performance Kitchen PBC

Rebuilding Together Sacramento
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Serene Health Ipa Inc
Serene Health Ipa Inc
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The Salvation Army Del Oro Division
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Titanium Extra Clinics
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1800 Fruitdale Ave
18623 Gale Ave
1970 Willow St
232 E Gish Rd
235 N Central Ave
2380 Salvio St
251 Llewellyn Ave

2550 E Foothill Blvd
3040 Payne Ave
3569 Lexington Ave

3680 E Imperial Hwy
3840 Rosin Ct

3881 S Western Ave
470 Jackson St

499 Loma Alta Ave
505 Escuela Ave
5225 N Lake Blvd
572 N Arrowhead Ave
6051 N Fresno St
653 Sylvandale Ave
66 Hurlbut St

679 S New Hampshire Ave
7248 S Land Park Dr
790 E Bonita Ave
814 S Watson St

815 N El Centro Ave
850 Chapman Dr

850 N 2nd St

902 S Myrtle Ave
9343 Tech Center Dr
9353 Valley Blvd

9864 Baldwin PI
150 Cayuga St

1610 Arden Way
1700 Standiford Ave
3202 W March Ln
5000 Hopyard Rd
250 H St

8231 Alpine Ave
819 19th St

1224 W. State St.

13810 Cerritos Corporate Dr

1401 EI Camino Ave.
1661 N Raymond Ave
16800 Apple Valley Rd
2155 Chicago Ave

441 N M St

4849 Ronson Ct

1200 N B St

3213 Orange Grove Ave
1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave

1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave

933 S Sunset Ave

10800 Paramount Blvd
5201 Great America Pkwy

Ste 154

Ste 237

Ste 200

Ste 220

Ste 100

Ste 100

Ste 201

Ste 400

Ste 103

Apt A

Ste 200

Ste 2
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Performance Kitchen PBC

Project Open Hand

Titanium Extra Clinics
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Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital
Home Safety Services

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Gardner Family Heallth Network, Inc.
Independent Living Systems LLC
Lesar Development Consultants
Libertana Home Health of Sherman Oaks
Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Medzed Physician Services Inc
Moms Meals

18623 Gale Ave
1970 Willow St

232 E GishRd

235 N Central Ave
2380 Salvio St

251 Llewellyn Ave
2550 E Foothill Blvd

3040 Payne Ave
3569 Lexington Ave

3680 E Imperial Hwy
3840 Rosin Ct

3881 S Western Ave
470 Jackson St

499 Loma Alta Ave
505 Escuela Ave
5225 N Lake Blvd
572 N Arrowhead Ave
6051 N Fresno St
653 Sylvandale Ave
66 Hurlbut St

679 S New Hampshire Ave
7248 S Land Park Dr
790 E Bonita Ave
814 S Watson St

815 N El Centro Ave
850 Chapman Dr

850 N 2nd St

902 S Myrtle Ave
9343 Tech Center Dr
9353 Valley Blvd

9864 Baldwin Pl

250 H St

730 Polk St

1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave

1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave

933 S Sunset Ave

10800 Paramount Blvd
5201 Great America Pkwy
220 Golden Gate Ave
890 Cowan Rd

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
1621 Gold St

195 E Virginia St

3030 Alum Rock Ave

55 E Julian Street

725 E Santa Clara St
7526 Monterey St

500 N Brand Blvd

404 Euclid Ave

5805 Sepulveda Blvd
111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

300 Corporate Pointe

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

Ste 154

Ste 237

Ste 200

Ste 220

Ste 100

Ste 100

Ste 201

Ste 400

Ste 103

Apt A

Ste 200

PMB 4600

Ste 201
Ste 250
Ste 103
Fl 17

Ste 200
Ste 125

Ste 101
Ste 405
Ste 320

#G
Ste 300

Ste 675
Ste 212
Ste 605

Ste 100
Ste 290
Ste 465
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Sacramento
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Mountain View
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Sacramento
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Burlingame
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91748 www.pacificclinics.org
95125 www.pacificclinics.org
95112 www.pacificclinics.org
91203 www.pacificclinics.org
94520 www.pacificclinics.org
95008 www.pacificclinics.org
91107 www.pacificclinics.org

95008 www.pacificclinics.org
91731 www.pacificclinics.org

90262 www.pacificclinics.org
95834 www.pacificclinics.org
90062 www.pacificclinics.org
95112 www.pacificclinics.org
95030 www.pacificclinics.org
94040 www.pacificclinics.org
96140 www.pacificclinics.org
92401 www.pacificclinics.org
93710 www.pacificclinics.org
95111 www.pacificclinics.org
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98230 www.performancekitchen.com
94109 www.openhand.org

94501 www.Tihealthcare.com

92708 www.Tihealthcare.com

93720 www.Tihealthcare.com

95814 www.Tihealthcare.com

92845 www.Tihealthcare.com

94102 www.Tihealthcare.com

90712 www.Tihealthcare.com

90201 www.Tihealthcare.com

91790 www.Tihealthcare.com

90241 www.tihealthcare.com

95054 www.Tihealthcare.com

94102 www.zuckerbergsanfranciscogeneral.org
94010 www.homesafety.net

90245 www.24hrcares.com

95002 www.gardnerhealthservices.org
95112 www.gardnerhealthservices.org
95127 www.gardnerhealthservices.org
95112 www.gardnerhealthservices.org
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91203 www.ilshealth.com

92114 www.lesardevelopment.com
91411 www.libertana.com

01702 www.lifeline.com

66208 www.lifewisechm.com

95630 www.mastercareplan.com
90230 www.mymedzed.com

50021 www.momsmeals.com
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Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Medically Tailored Meals
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Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)|Sobering Centers

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
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Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
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1033 Clement St
1400 Noriega St
1520 Stockton St
1870 Lundy Ave
2574 San Bruno Ave
3431 Taraval St

650 Polk St

82 Leland Ave

1020 S Arroyo Pkwy
1055 S Monroe St
1126 N Grand Ave
1160 S Grand Ave
11721 Telegraph Rd
11731 Telegraph Rd

11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd

13001 Ramona Blvd
1351 Lightland Rd
1624 Santa Clara Dr
1625 San Luis Ave
17060 Monterey Rd
1800 Fruitdale Ave
18623 Gale Ave
1970 Willow St

232 E GishRd

235 N Central Ave
2380 Salvio St

251 Llewellyn Ave
2550 E Foothill Blvd

3040 Payne Ave
3569 Lexington Ave

3680 E Imperial Hwy
3840 Rosin Ct

3881 S Western Ave
470 Jackson St

499 Loma Alta Ave
505 Escuela Ave

5225 N Lake Blvd
572 N Arrowhead Ave
6051 N Fresno St

653 Sylvandale Ave

66 Hurlbut St

679 S New Hampshire Ave

7248 S Land Park Dr
790 E Bonita Ave
814 S Watson St

815 N El Centro Ave
850 Chapman Dr
850 N 2nd St

902 S Myrtle Ave

9343 Tech Center Dr
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Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home


http://www.nems.org/
http://www.pacificclinics.org/
http://www.health.sccgov.org/
http://www.health.sccgov.org/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/
http://www.tihealthcare.com/

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Sierra

Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter

Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Sutter
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama

Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tulare

Tulare

Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

Performance Kitchen PBC

Roots Community Health Center

Roots Community Health Center

Santa Clara Valley Medical Center

Santa Clara Valley Medical Center

Santa Clara Valley Medical Center

School Health Clinics of Santa Clara County
Sourcewise

The Health Trust

The Health Trust

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

Titanium Extra Clinics

School Health Clinics of Santa Clara County
Home Safety Services

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care

Home and Health Care Management
Lesar Development Consultants
Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Adventist Health Physicians Network
California Health Collaborative

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Y uba/Sutter
Habitat for Humanity Y uba/Sutter

Home and Health Care Management
Lesar Development Consultants
Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC

The Salvation Army Del Oro Division
The Salvation Army Del Oro Division
Casa De Esperanza, Inc.

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

Home and Health Care Management

Lesar Development Consultants

Lifeline Systems Company

LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Performance Kitchen PBC

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Aria Community Health Center

9353 Valley Blvd

9864 Baldwin Pl

250 H St

1898 The Alameda

9925 International Blvd
150 W Tasman Dr

151 W Mission St

55 Old Tully Rd

100 Oak St

3100 De La Cruz Blvd
3180 Newberry Dr

46 Race St

1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave

1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave

933 S Sunset Ave

5201 Great America Pkwy
10800 Paramount Blvd
6840 Via Del Oro

890 Cowan Rd

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy

1398 Ridgewood Dr
404 Euclid Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr
250 H St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
900 Tharp Rd

7311 Greenhaven Dr
1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

1111 N Beale Rd

131 F St

202D st

4228 Golden State Hwy

1398 Ridgewood Dr
404 Euclid Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr
250 H St

401 Del Norte Ave
408 J St

820 Cooper Ave.

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

1398 Ridgewood Dr

404 Euclid Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr
250 H St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
555 E St

PMB 4600

Ste 310
Ste 200

Ste 201
Ste 250
Ste 103
Fl 17

Ste 200
Ste 125

Ste 101
Ste 320
Ste 405
Ste 210

#G
Ste 300

Ste 212

Ste 100
Ste 290

PMB 4600
Ste 300

Ste 270
Ste 120

Ste 2

Ste A

Ste 1d

Ste 212

Ste 100
Ste 290

PMB 4600

Ste 300
Ste 120

Ste 2

Ste A

Ste 1d

Ste 212

Ste 100
Ste 290

PMB 4600
Ste 300

Rosemead

El Monte
Blaine
San Jose
Oakland
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Santa Clara
San Jose
San Jose
Alameda

Fountain Valley

Fresno
Sacramento
Garden Grove
San Francisco
Lakewood
Bell Gardens
West Covina
Santa Clara
Downey

San Jose
Burlingame
El Segundo

Chico

San Diego
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Blaine

El Segundo
Yuba City
Sacramento
Fresno
Oroville

San Andreas
Quincy
Antioch
Sacramento
Placerville
Grass Valley
Yuba City
Chico
Marysville
Marysville
Marysville
Yuba City

Chico

San Diego
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Blaine

Yuba City
Marysville
Yuba City
El Segundo
Fresno
Oroville

San Andreas
Quincy
Antioch
Sacramento
Placerville
Grass Valley
Yuba City
Chico

Chico

San Diego
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Blaine

El Segundo
Lemoore

Ca

CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
MA
KS
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
MA
KS

CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
MA
KS

CA
CA
WA
CA
CA

91770

91731
98230
95126
94603
95134
95110
95111
95110
95054
95118
95126
94501
92708
93720
95814
92845
94102
90712
90201
91790
95054
90241
95119
94010
90245

95973
92114
01702
66208
95630
50021
98230
90245
95993
95831
93711
95965
95249
95971
94509
95834
95667
95945
95991
95926
95901
95901
95901
95991

95973
92114
01702
66208
95630
50021
98230
95991
95901
95991
90245
93711
95965
95249
95971
94509
95834
95667
95945
95991
95926

95973
92114
01702
66208
95630
50021
98230
90245
93245

www.pacificclinics.org

www.pacificclinics.org
www.performancekitchen.com
www.rootsclinic.org
www.rootsclinic.org
www.health.sccgov.org
www.health.sccgov.org
www.health.sccgov.org
www.schoolhealthclinics.org
WWWwW.mysourcewise.com/
www.healthtrust.org
www.healthtrust.org
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www. Tihealthcare.com
www. Tihealthcare.com
www. Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.Tihealthcare.com
www.tihealthcare.com
www.schoolhealthclinics.org
www.homesafety.net
www.24hrcares.com

www.homeandhealthcaremanagement.com

www.lesardevelopment.com
www.lifeline.com
www.lifewisechm.com
www.mastercareplan.com
www.momsmeals.com
www.performancekitchen.com
www.24hrcares.com
www.adventisthealth.org
www.healthcollaborative.org
WwWw.ea.org

WWWw.ea.org

WWW.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

WWWw.ea.org

WWW.ea.org

Www.ea.org
www.yubasutterhabitat.org
www.yubasutterhabitat.org
www.yubasutterhabitat.org
www.yubasutterhabitat.org

www.homeandhealthcaremanagement.com

www. lesardevelopment.com
www.lifeline.com
www.lifewisechm.com
www.mastercareplan.com
www.momsmeals.com
www.performancekitchen.com
www.deloro.salvationarmy.org
www.deloro.salvationarmy.org
not available
www.24hrcares.com
Www.ea.org

WwWw.ea.org

WWWw.ea.org

WWW.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

WWWw.ea.org

WWw.ea.org

www.homeandhealthcaremanagement.com

www. lesardevelopment.com
www.lifeline.com
www.lifewisechm.com
www.mastercareplan.com
www.momsmeals.com
www.performancekitchen.com
www.24hrcares.com
ariachc.org

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Medically Tailored Meals

Asthma Remediation|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Asthma Remediation|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Sobering Centers

Recuperative Care (Medical Respite)

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Deposits
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Medically Tailored Meals
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Medically Tailored Meals

Medically Tailored Meals

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services

Asthma Remediation|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Medically Tailored Meals

Medically Tailored Meals

Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Medically Tailored Meals

Medically Tailored Meals

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
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http://www.health.sccgov.org/
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http://www.healthtrust.org/
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http://www.yubasutterhabitat.org/
http://www.yubasutterhabitat.org/
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http://www.ea.org/
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Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
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Tulare
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Tulare
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Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Central California Asthma Collaborative
Champions Recovery Alternative Programs Inc
Community Services and Employment Training Inc
Community Services and Employment Training Inc
Community Services and Employment Training Inc
Community Services and Employment Training Inc
EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

EA Family Services

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Exodus Recovery Inc

Family Services of Tulare County

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Kaweah Health

Lesar Development Consultants

Libertana Home Health of Fresno
Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM

Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics
Pacific Clinics

Pacific Clinics

4991 E McKinley Ave
1820 S Central St

176 N Front St

304 E Tulare Ave

312 NW 3rd Ave

927 S Center St

1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

1902 Marengo St
3520 E Shields Ave
8401 S Vermont Ave
923 S Catalina Ave
307 W Murray Ave
1000 N Mooney Blvd
1014 San Juan Ave
1100 S Akers St

180 E Antelope Ave
202 W Willow Ave
355 Monte Vista Dr
400 W Mineral King Ave
839 Sequoia Ave

404 Euclid Ave

3433 W Shaw Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

1020 S Arroyo Pkwy
1055 S Monroe St
1126 N Grand Ave
1160 S Grand Ave
11721 Telegraph Rd
11731 Telegraph Rd

11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd
11741 Telegraph Rd

13001 Ramona Blvd
1351 Lightland Rd
1624 Santa Clara Dr

1625 San Luis Ave
17060 Monterey Rd

1800 Fruitdale Ave
18623 Gale Ave
1970 Willow St

232 E Gish Rd

235 N Central Ave
2380 Salvio St

251 Llewellyn Ave
2550 E Foothill Blvd

3040 Payne Ave
3569 Lexington Ave

3680 E Imperial Hwy
3840 Rosin Ct
3881 S Western Ave

470 Jackson St

Ste 109
Ste C

Ste 120

Ste 2

Ste A

Ste 1d

Ste 107
Ste 102

Ste 502

Ste 212

Ste 105

Ste 100
Ste 290

Ste G

Ste A
Ste B
SteC
Ste G

Ste A-K

Ste 145

Ste 154

Ste 237

Ste 200

Ste 220

Ste 100

Fresno
Visalia
Earlimart
Tulare
Visalia
Pixley
Fresno
Oroville

San Andreas
Quincy
Antioch
Sacramento
Placerville
Grass Valley
Yuba City
Chico

Los Angeles
Fresno

Los Angeles
Redondo Beach
Visalia
Tulare
Exeter
Visalia
Woodlake
Visalia
Dinuba
Visalia
Lindsay

San Diego

Fresno
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny

Pasadena

San Jose

Covina
Glendora

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Irwindale
San Jose
Roseville

Mountain View
Morgan Hill

San Jose

City Of Industry
San Jose

San Jose
Glendale
Concord
Campbell
Pasadena

Campbell
El Monte

Lynwood
Sacramento
Los Angeles

San Jose
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CA
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CA
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CA
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CA
CA
CA
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CA
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Ca
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93727
93277
93219
93274
93921
93256
93711
95965
95249
95971
94509
95834
95667
95945
95991
95926
90033
93726
90044
90277
93291
93274
93221
93277
93286
93291
93618
93291
93247
92114

93711
01702
66208
95630
50021

91105

95128

91724

91740

90670

90670

90670
90670
90670
90670

91706

95121

95661

94043
95037

95128

91748

95125

95112

91203

94520

95008

91107

95008
91731

90262

95834

90062

95112

www.centralcalasthma.org
www.championsrecovery.org
www.cset.org
www.cset.org
www.cset.org
www.cset.org
Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org

WwWw.ea.org

Www.ea.org

WWWw.ea.org

WwWw.ea.org

Www.ea.org

Www.ea.org
www.exodusrecovery.com
www.exodusrecovery.com
www.exodusrecovery.com
www.exodusrecovery.com
www.exodusrecovery.com
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.kaweahhealth.org
www.lesardevelopment.com

https://libertana.com/
www.lifeline.com
https://lifewisechm.com/
www.mastercareplan.com
www.momsmeals.com

www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org

www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
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www.pacificclinics.org
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www.pacificclinics.org
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www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www. pacificclinics.org
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www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org

www.pacificclinics.org
www.pacificclinics.org
www. pacificclinics.org
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Asthma Remediation

Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Transition Services

Housing Transition Services

Housing Transition Services

Housing Transition Services

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Housing Deposits

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Community/NF Trans Services to
Home

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Medically Tailored Meals

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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Day Habilitation Programs|Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities

Day Habilitation Programs|Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
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RH Community Builders LP
RH Community Builders LP
RH Community Builders LP
RH Community Builders LP
Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
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Titanium Extra Clinics
Titanium Extra Clinics
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Valley Center for the Blind
Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

Kings View

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care

EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services
EA Family Services

Lesar Development Consultants
Libertana Home Health of Fresno

Lifeline Systems Company
LifewiseCHM
Master-Care, Inc

Moms Meals

Pacific Homecare Services
Pacific Homecare Services
Pacific Homecare Services
Pacific Homecare Services
Pacific Homecare Services
Performance Kitchen PBC

24Hr HomeCare LLC DBA 24 Hour Home Care
Adventist Health Physicians Network
California Health Collaborative

EA Family Services

499 Loma Alta Ave
505 Escuela Ave

5225 N Lake Bivd
572 N Arrowhead Ave
6051 N Fresno St

653 Sylvandale Ave
66 Hurlbut St

679 S New Hampshire Ave
7248 S Land Park Dr
790 E Bonita Ave

814 S Watson St

815 N El Centro Ave
850 Chapman Dr

850 N 2nd St

902 S Myrtle Ave
9343 Tech Center Dr
9353 Valley Blvd

9864 Baldwin PI
250 H St

3636 N 1st St

425 E Oak Ave

1400 S Mooney Blvd
2550 W Clinton Ave
3040 N. Fresno St.
1100 E. Almond Ave.
5201 Great America Pkwy
10800 Paramount Blvd
1101 Marina Village Pkwy
11100 Warner Ave
1191 E Herndon Ave
1215 K St

12566 Valley View St
1390 Market St

1414 S Grand Ave
5220 Clark Ave

6300 Florence Ave

933 S Sunset Ave

3417 W Shaw Ave
125S D St

1393 Bailey St

1410 F St

201 N K St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
1100 W Shaw Ave
2050 3rd St

265 W Saint Charles St
350 Main St

3737 Lone Tree Way
4221 Northgate Blvd
4535 Missouri Flat Rd
525 Sutton Way

620 Bridge St

756 East Ave

404 Euclid Ave

3433 W Shaw Ave

111 Lawrence St

3500 W 75th St

604 Sutter St

3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr

150 Cayuga St

1610 Arden Way

1700 Standiford Ave
3202 W March Ln

5000 Hopyard Rd

250 H St

200 N Pacific Coast Hwy
900 Tharp Rd

7311 Greenhaven Dr
1100 W Shaw Ave

Ste 100

Ste 201

Ste 400

Ste 103

Apt A

Ste 200

PMB 4600
Ste 101

Ste 101

Unit 142

Unit 101
Ste 320
Ste 405
Ste 201
Ste 250
Ste 103
Fl 17

Ste 200
Ste 475
Ste 125

Ste 101

Ste 101

Ste 300
Ste 120

Ste 2

Ste A

Ste 1d

Ste 212
Ste 105

Ste 100
Ste 290

Ste 2

Ste 194
Ste 345
SteD

Ste 205
PMB 4600
Ste 300

Ste 270
Ste 120

Los Gatos
Mountain View
Carnelian Bay
San Bernardino
Fresno

San Jose
Pasadena

Los Angeles
Sacramento
Pomona
Visalia

Los Angeles
Campbell

San Jose
Monrovia
Sacramento
Rosemead

El Monte
Blaine

Fresno

Visalia
Visalia
Fresno
Fresno
Madera
Santa Clara
Downey
Alameda

Fountain Valley

Fresno
Sacramento
Garden Grove
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Lakewood
Bell Gardens
West Covina
Fresno
Madera
Hanford
Fresno
Tulare

El Segundo
Fresno
Oroville

San Andreas
Quincy
Antioch
Sacramento
Placerville
Grass Valley
Yuba City
Chico

San Diego
Fresno
Framingham
Prairie Village
Folsom
Ankeny
Salinas
Sacramento
Modesto
Stockton
Pleasanton
Blaine

El Segundo
Yuba City
Sacramento
Fresno

CA

CA

CA
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CA
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CA

Ca
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WA
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95030

94040

96140

92401

93710

95111

91105

90005

95831

91767

93277

90038

95008

95112

91016

95826

91770

91731
98230

93726

93291
93277
93705
93703
93637
95054
90241
94501
92708
93720
95814
92845
94102
90015
90712
90201
91790
93711
93638
93230
93706
93274
90245
93711
95965
95249
95971
94509
95834
95667
95945
95991
95926
92114
93711
01702
66208
95630
50021
93901
95815
95350
95219
94588
98230
90245
95993
95831
93711
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Medically Tailored Meals

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to
Home

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to
Home

Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services
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Day Habilitation Programs

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Deposits
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Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

Housing Deposits

NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilitiesf Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Medically Tailored Meals

Respite Services

Respite Services

Respite Services

Respite Services

Respite Services

Medically Tailored Meals

Personal Care and Homemaker Services|Respite Services

Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services

Asthma Remediation|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities| Community/NF Trans Services to Home
Housing Deposits
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Yuba EA Family Services 2050 3rd St Oroville CA 95965 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 265 W Saint Charles St Ste 2 San Andreas CA 95249 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 350 Main St Quincy CA 95971 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 3737 Lone Tree Way Ste A Antioch CA 94509 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 4221 Northgate Blvd Sacramento CA 95834 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 4535 Missouri Flat Rd Ste 1d Placerville CA 95667 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 525 Sutton Way Grass Valley CA 95945 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 620 Bridge St Yuba City CA 95991 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba EA Family Services 756 East Ave Chico CA 95926 www.ea.org Housing Deposits

Yuba Habitat for Humanity Y uba/Sutter 1111 N Beale Rd Marysville CA 95901 www.yubasutterhabitat.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Yuba Habitat for Humanity Y uba/Sutter 131 F St Marysville CA 95901 www.yubasutterhabitat.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Yuba Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter 202 D St Marysville CA 95901 www.yubasutterhabitat.org Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits
Yuba Habitat for Humanity Yuba/Sutter 4228 Golden State Hwy Yuba City CA 95991 www.yubasutterhabitat.org Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Housing Deposits

Yuba Home and Health Care Management 1398 Ridgewood Dr Chico CA 95973 www.homeandhealthcaremgmt.com Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services|Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation
Yuba Lesar Development Consultants 404 Euclid Ave Ste 212 San Diego CA 92114 www.lesardevelopment.com Housing Deposits

Yuba Lifeline Systems Company 111 Lawrence St Framingham MA 01702 www.lifeline.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations

Yuba LifewiseCHM 3500 W 75th St Ste 100 Prairie Village KS 66208 www.lifewisechm.com Environmental Accessibility Adaptations|Asthma Remediation

Yuba Master-Care, Inc 604 Sutter St Ste 290 Folsom CA 95630 www.mastercareplan.com Community/NF Trans Services to Home|NF Transition to Assisted Living Facilities|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services|Housing Transition Services
Yuba Moms Meals 3210 Se Corporate Woods Dr Ankeny CA 50021 www.momsmeals.com Medically Tailored Meals

Yuba Performance Kitchen PBC 250 H St PMB 4600 Blaine WA 98230 www.performancekitchen.com Medically Tailored Meals

Yuba The Salvation Army Del Oro Division 401 Del Norte Ave Yuba City CA 95991 www.deloro.salvationarmy.org Medically Tailored Meals

Yuba The Salvation Army Del Oro Division 408 J St Marysville CA 95901 www.deloro.salvationarmy.org Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services

Yuba Casa De Esperanza, Inc. 820 Cooper Ave. Yuba City CA 95991 not available Housing Transition Services|Housing Tenancy and Sustaining Services

https://providers.anthem.com/ca

Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California. Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Cross of California Partnership Plan, Inc. are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance
Companies, Inc. Blue Cross of California is contracted with L.A. Care Health Plan to provide Medi-Cal Managed Care services in Los Angeles County.
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